
 
 
 
 

USA TABLE TENNIS – Advisory Committee Membership (Latest Update: 03-13-2023) 
 

 

*Under USATT Policy, a Committee Member who serves one full year or more in a particular term is considered to have served a full term,  
which is then counted towards consecutive terms served. 

No Committee Member is permitted to serve more than three consecutive terms on the same Committee. 

 

End. 23 03-10a 

 

Committee Members Contact Email Original Date Appointed 
to Committee 

Consecutive 
Terms* 

Current Term 
(03-01-2023 – 02-28-2025) 

Status 

CLASSIC TT       
       
  Estee Ackerman  Estee.Ackerman316@gmail.com  03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Member  
CLUBS & LEAGUES       
  Vinod Kambrath vinodkambrath@gmail.com 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Chair 
  Steve McGrew stevemcgrw00@gmail.com 06-01-2020 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Bill Englebreth wrenglebreth@gmail.com 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Mitch Seidenfeld mitch@tabletennismn.com 06-01-2020 3rd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Huijing Wang fcpingpong@yahoo.com 03-22-2021  2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Shao Yu shaoy@msn.com 03-22-2021  2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
COACHING       
  Pieke Franssen gmlfranssen1967@kpnmail.nl 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Chair 
  Dave Fullen dave@play3tc.com 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Qiumars Hedayatian qmarshedayatian@gmail.com 03-22-2021  2nd  02-28-2025 Member  
  Jennifer Wu wuyue111777@gmail.com 03-22-2021  2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Terese Terranova terese126@hotmail.com 03-22-2021  2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Juan Liu  LiuJuan8888@yahoo.com  03-22-2021  2nd  02-28-2025  Athlete 
DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND 
INCLUSION 

      

 Dora Kurimay dora@dorakurimay.com 03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Chair 
  Sydney Christophe sydchris2000@yahoo.com 03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Mathew Weber matw08@gmail.com 03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Jennifer Johnson johnsonjennifer@yahoo.com  03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  VACANT      
JUNIORS       
  Priya Chinnaswamy grinnyawn@gmail.com 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Chair 
  Burair Kothari Burair.kothari@caa.columbia.edu  03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Michael Brown  mikeb57brown@gmail.com 03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Udesh Vaidya vaidya1@msn.com 03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
 Earl Alto theearlofsdpong@gmail.com  03-01-2023 1st  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Amy Feng   afeng0409@hotmail.com  03-22-2021 2nd 02-28-2025 Athlete 
TECHNOLOGY AND 
INNOVATION 

      

  Andrew Domzalski Andrew.domzalski@gmail.com  06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Sushant Ubale sushantubale@gmail.com 06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Tauseef Ahmed Tauseef.s.ahmed@gmail.com  06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Wai Sheng Cheng waishengcheng@gmail.com  06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Daryl Sterling darylsterlingjr@gmail.com 06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Khoa Nguyen khoanguyen@gmail.com 06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Randall Medcalf rmedcalf@visualinterfaceinc.com 06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
TOURNAMENTS       
 Mike Babuin babuinm@campbell.edu  03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025  Member 
  Steve Betts steve.betts11@frontier.com 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Vinod Kambrath vinodkambrath@gmail.com 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Alfred Adjei adjeiak@comcast.net  06-14-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Vikash Sahu Vsahu24@gmail.com 03-31-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Tim Wang Timwang18@gmail.com 04-22-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Jenson Van Emburgh jenspingpong1212@gmail.com  03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025  Athlete 
UMPIRES AND 
REFEREES 

      

  Roman Tinyszin iuroman@comcast.net 06-10-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Chair 
  Esther Aliotta estherusatt@gmail.com 06-10-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Linda Hsing linda_usatt@yahoo.com 06-10-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Yelena Karshtedt yelkar@yahoo.com 07-15-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Member 
  Linda Leaf linda.leaf@gmail.com  03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025  Member 
  Pam Fontaine fontainepamelaj@gmail.com 06-10-2019 3rd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Judy Hugh judyhugh12@gmail.com 06-01-2020 2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete 
  Jennifer Johnson johnsonjennifer@yahoo.com  03-22-2021 2nd  02-28-2025 Athlete  
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